COMMERCIAL HIGH EFFICIENCY CONDENSING BOILER
FEATURES:
4 pass heat exchanger with large internal
circuits reduces pressure drop, allowing the unit to
be used in variable flow system
 Durable 316L stainless steel construction
pressure rated at 160 PSI bears the ASME
Stamp (H)

DISPLAY
The HTP Link Touch Display
Take Total Control of Your Heating System
Each boiler comes with a High Resolution Touchscreen
SPECIFICATIONS®
Model
Number
Input Max
(MBH)
Input Min
(MBH)
Turndown TE %
Water Pressure Drop (Ft-Hd)/Flow (GPM)
40 F ∆T 30 F ∆T 20 F ∆T
ELX-400FBN 399 39 10:1 97 4 Ft @ 19 GPM 7.2 Ft @ 26 GPM 12 Ft @ 39 GPM
ELX-500FBN 500 50 10:1 97 3.2 Ft @ 24 GPM 5.4 Ft @ 32 GPM 11.4 Ft @ 48 GPM
ELX-650FBN 650 65 10:1 97 4 Ft @ 31 GPM 6.2 Ft @ 42 GPM 11.5 Ft @ 63 GPM
ELX-800FBN 800 80 10:1 97 3 Ft @ 39 GPM 6 Ft @ 52 GPM 12 Ft @ 77 GPM
ELX-1000FBN 1000 100 10:1 97 4.7 Ft @ 48 GPM 7 Ft @ 64 GPM 14 Ft @ 96 GPM
ELX-1500FBN 1500 150 10:1 97 4.7 Ft @ 73 GPM 7.6 Ft @ 97 GPM 16 Ft @ 146 GPM
ELX-2000FBN 2000 200 10:1 97 6.7 Ft @100 GPM 11.5 Ft @ 133 GPM 21 Ft @ 200 GPM
Model ELX- 400FBN 500FBN 650FBN 800FBN 1000FBN 1500FBN 2000FBN
Installation Indoor, Floor Standing, Fully Condensing
Minimum / Maximum Input
(Btu/Hr)